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205BP- |

205BP-2

205BP-3

205 BYPASS

Beginning chain 205_PH4A description

Point PHFOUROI

Course from PHFOUROI

Point PHFOUROZ

Course from PHFOURO2 to PC PHFOUR-I

Curve PHFOUR- I
P. 1. Station
Delta
Degree
Tangent
Length
Radius
External
Long Chord
Mid. Ord.
P.C.
P. T.
C.C.
Back
Ahead
Chord Bear

oo

[N 1 T £

Curve PHFOUR-2
P. 1. Station
Delta
Degree
Tangent
Length
Radius
External
Long Chord
Mid. Ord.
P.C. Station
P.T. Station
C.C.

Back

Ahead
Chord Bear
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Curve PHFOUR-3
P. 1. Station
Delta
Degree
Tangent
Length
Radius
External
Long Chord
Mid. Ord.
P.C. Station
P.T. Station
C. C.

Back

Ahead
Chord Bear

[ 2N A Y N T NN ¥ NN T I § I

(1T Y

Course from PT PHFOUR-3 to PHFOURO3 N |#* 54/

Point PHFOURO3

Z Z Z

N 7,034,483.95 E

to PHFOUROZ N O* 50

N 7,034, 755.84 E

128+24.

8* 58°
3% 16’
| 36.

273.

I, T46.

5.

273.

5.

126+87.
129+61.

= 08’
0= 06’
o 377

56. 19"
58. 00"
57.39°

131+25,

| 7= 02°
5% |27
| 64.

327.

I, 100.

12.

326.

12.

129+61.
132+88.

|0* 06’
27+ 09’
|18% 38’

58. 00"
43. 08"
20. 54"

136+4 1.

25% |4/
3% 38’
352.

694.

l, 575.

39.

688.

38.

132+88.
139+82.

27* 09’
= 54/
14% 32°

43. 08"
52. 93"
18.01"

b7

0l.21"
50. 18"

95
33
50
36
05
34
12
06

W

W
W

90

45. 09"
31.35"

85
26
00
28
05
I5
6]
31

W

W
W

05

50. 15"
6. 18"

74
02
00
02
42
o7
31
33

W
W
W

N I= 08’

N 7,036,536.22 E

56. 79"

57.99" W Dist

N T, 035, 308, 48
(LD

N 7,035, 171.56
N 7,035, 443. 29
N T, 035, 136.53
Curve Data

—————————— #*

N T, 035, 605.58
(LT

N T, 035, 443. 29
N T, 035, 752. 24
N 7,035, 250. 08
Curve Data

—————————— *

N 7, 036, 066. 08
(RT)

N 7,035, 7152. 24
N 7,036,418.62
N T7,036,471.24

52.93" W Dist

2, 600, 035. 36
271.92

2,600,031.33

mimm

mmm

Sta

W Dist 415.80

117.67

2,599, 715.24 Sta

120+00. 00

122+71.92

2, 600, 020. 25

2, 600, 022. 99
2,599, 996. 19
2,598, 276. 84

2,599, 967. 24

2,599, 996. 19
2,599,891.98
2,598,913.29

2,599, 730. 96

2,599,891.98
2,599, 719. 17
2,601, 293.29

141+00. 00

Ending chain 205_PH4A description

QRUNW- |

QRRA- |

QRRA-2

QUATL RUN (CWEST)

Beginning chain QRUNW description

Point QRUNWOI

Course from QRUNWOI! +to PC QRUNW-1 N 89+ |6’

Curve QRUNW- |
P.l. Station
Delta
Degree
Tangent
Length
Radius
External
Long Chord
Mid. Ord.
P.C. Station
P.T. Station
C. C.

Back

Ahead
Chord Bear

I n o o mw w nn

Course from PT QRUNW-1 to QRUNWO2 N 79= 35’

Point QRUNWOZ

N 89 |6’
N 79» 357
N 84= 25’

N 7,036, 151.09 E 2,599, 346. 89 Sta

08.06" E Dist 152.47

Curve Data

3+17.61 N
17.29" (LT)
27, 64"

65. 14

129. 98

770. 00

2.15

129. 82

2. 174
2+52. 47 N 7,036, 153.04 E
3+82.45 N 7,036, 165.63 E
N 7,036,922.97 E

7,036, 153.87 E
9= 407
= 26’

08. 06" E
50. 76" E
59.41" E

50. 76" E Dist 117.55

N 7,036, 186.86 E 2,599, 744. 18 Sta

2,599, 564.

2,599, 499.
2,599, 628.
2,599, 489.

49

35
56
53

Ending chain QRUNW description

QUATL RUN REAL IGNMENT

Beginning chain DRVPRO description
Feature: DEFAULT

Point DRVOI

Course from DRVOl to PC DRV-1 S 4= |4’

Curve DRV-|
P. 1. Station
Delta
Degree
Tangent
Length
Radius
External
Long Chord
Mid. Ord.
P.C. Station
P.T. Station
C.C.

Back

Ahead
Chord Bear
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N

Course from PT DRV-1 to PC DRV-2 S 2% |7’

N 7, 036, 304. 56 E 2,599,821.69 Sta

55.42" W Dist 74.96

Curve Data

0+96. 716 N
27. 73" (LT
49. 87"

21.80
43. 30
150. 00
.58
43. 15
. 56

0+74.96 N 7,036, 229. 81

I+18.26 N 7,036, 186. 76
N 7,036,218.69

7,036, 208.06 E
le* 32’
38% 11’

mimim

S 4= |47
S 2= |7
S 4= 01’

55.42" W
32.31" E
18. 45" E
32.31" E Dist 94. 18

Curve Data

e #*
Curve DRV-2
P. 1. Station 2+25.89 N 7,036,081.60 E
Delta = 23% 22' 42.88" (LT
Degree = 88+ 08’ 50.471"
Tangent = 3. 45
Length = 26. 52
Radius = 65. 00
External = l. 38
Long Chord = 26. 34
Mid. Ord. = . 35
P.C. Station 2+12.44 N 7,036,094.74 E
P.T. Station 2+38.96 N 7,036,070.67 E
C. C. N 7,036, 108.57 E
Back =S |2+« 17" 32.31" E
Ahead = S 35+ 40 15.19" E
Chord Bear = S 23= 58’ 53.75" E
Course from PT DRV-2 fto DRVOB S 35+ 40’ 15.19" E Dist 8.83
Point DRVO8 N 7,036, 063.50 E 2,599, 855.07 StTa

2,599, 814.

2,599, 816.
2,599, 819.
2,599, 965.

2,598, 842.

2,599, 839.
2,599, 849.
2,599, 902.

52

| 4
b
73

08

22
92
13

Ending chain DRVPRO description
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